



Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	DE
GTIN / barcode	05410041001204
Product Type	Each
Article Code	

Brand Name	TUC
Sub Brand	
Long Product Description	TUC ORIGINAL OREO CRACKERS 100 GR
Short Product Title	TUC 100G ORIGINAL STD
Product Type Description	CRACKERS
Net Content	100 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2016-06-24T00:00:00

Serving Size

30.000 g

Serving Size Description

Number Of Servings Per Package

Nutrition Facts			Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value		
Calories	2021.000Kilojoule			
	482.000Kilocalorie (international table)			
Total Fat	19.000g			
Saturated Fat	9.000g			
Total Sugars	7.100g			
Protein	8.300g			
Salt Equivalent	1.700g			
Carbohydrates	67.000g			
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	2.400g			

Nutrition Facts			Nutrient Basis: By Serving (1 Portion) Size: 30.000g Size Details: Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value		
Calories	606.000Kilojoule	7%		
	144.000Kilocalorie (international table)	7%		
Total Fat	5.800g	8%		
Saturated Fat	2.700g	13%		
Total Sugars	2.100g	2%		
Protein	2.500g	5%		
Salt Equivalent	0.520g	9%		
Carbohydrates	20.000g	8%		
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.700g	0%		

Daily Intake Reference

Statement

Crackers.

Ingredient Statement

- Ingredients: WHEAT flour, palm oil, glucose syrup, BARLEY malt extract, raising agents (ammonium carbonates, sodium carbonates), salt, EGGS, flavouring, flour treatment agent (sodium METABISULFITE). MAY CONTAIN SOYA, MILK.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

Allergen

- Contains:Eggs and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfits
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Soybean and its Derivatives
- May contain:Milk and its Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin

BELGIUM

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared
Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
Wrapper

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
Logistical Unit Gross Weight
Logistical Unit Net Weight

280 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210752062	Display	280	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	1395 Millimetre	28000 Gram	34957 Gram	4 / 1
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041066005	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041143508	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641403	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641434	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210998477	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

168 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202217845	Display	168	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	825 Millimetre	16.8 Kilogram	22.023 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041066005	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641403	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641434	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

280 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622201706340	Display	280	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	1000 Millimetre	28 Kilogram	34.621 Kilogram	- / -
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041066005	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641403	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641434	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

168 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202019081	Display	168	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	825 Millimetre	16.8 Kilogram	21.847 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041066005	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041143508	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210998477	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

168 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210651624	Display	168	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	1038 Millimetre	16.8 Kilogram	22.485 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041066005	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641403	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
07622210641434	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

42 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210880932	Case	14	300 Millimetre	386 Millimetre	204 Millimetre	4.2 Kilogram	4.532 Kilogram	8 / 4
05410041030006	Package	3	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	198 Millimetre	300 Gram	309 Gram	- / -
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

42 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622300788841	Case	14	300 Millimetre	386 Millimetre	204 Millimetre	4200 Gram	4494 Gram	8 / 5
05410041030006	Package	3	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	198 Millimetre	300 Gram	309 Gram	- / -
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

168 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622201719029	Display	168	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	995 Millimetre	16.8 Kilogram	22.485 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
05410041066005	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

168 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622201388010	Display	168	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	825 Millimetre	16.8 Kilogram	21.847 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

05410041086005	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -
24 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hl
07622210641397	Case	24	232 Millimetre	298 Millimetre	210 Millimetre	2.4 Kilogram	2.604 Kilogram	13 / 4
05410041001204	Each	1	155 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	66 Millimetre	100 Gram	102 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme	Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)				Contact Type	Licensee Registrar (GS1 Code)		
Packaging Type Code	Wrapper				Contact Name	Mondelez Deutschland GmbH		
					Contact Address	D-28078 Bremen		
Information Provider Name	Mondelez EU B2B2C				Information Provider	7622205000000		

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier